

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11886/2023

Sant Kanwar S/o Shri Mohan Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. C.P. Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

21/09/2023

Four weeks' time is granted to remove the defect.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J