

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11886/2023

|                                |        |                 |
|--------------------------------|--------|-----------------|
| Sant Kanwar S/o Shri Mohan Lal |        | -----Petitioner |
|                                | Versus |                 |
| State Of Rajasthan             |        | -----Respondent |

---

|                   |   |                |
|-------------------|---|----------------|
| For Petitioner(s) | : | Mr. C P Sharma |
| For Respondent(s) | : |                |

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA**

**Judgment / Order**

**06/12/2023**

Counsel for the petitioner prays for an adjournment.

List the matter on 11.03.2024, as prayed.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J