

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11886/2023

Sant Kanwar S/o Shri Mohan Lal And Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. C.P. Sharma with Ms. Santosh Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

13/08/2024

Admit.

Issue notice.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

GAURAV/91