

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11886/2023

Sant Kanwar S/o Shri Mohan Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. C.P. Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Munendra Singh Fozdar for
Mr. Somitra Chaturvedi, Dy.GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

25/03/2026

Application No.01/026 for early listing stands disposed of.

List for final disposal on 24.04.2026 at 11.00 AM.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

PREETI VALECHA /67